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August 31,1987
To: Board of Health, Town of Amherst
From: Charles Drake

Re. Percolation Test

I am writing in regard to the percolation test performed in
1985 at #120, High Point Drive now owned by Mr. Ronald
Bercume.

The deep test holes were done in the latter part of the
month of April, 1985 and were witnessed by me on behalf of
the Board of Health.

The percolation rate test was deferred to October 21, 1985
because of water table conditions. The test was duly
completed and recorded at that time.
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[w. My fJ qn A /’ﬂ ‘LTHE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
o0 é ‘Wq BOARD OF HEALTH
%Wﬂorﬁmhc»’g{t

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (\/) or Repair () an Indivlﬂ
System at:

. H_‘gk FPoint. Drive. Lo?“ﬁ A

ccation ess Let Nov
Por,_ Reorccrni 47 Spruce. )’L_L.T__-?ompd _qul/e %
Owner Acddress
Instalier Address ':f‘

Type of Building L‘( Size Lo \??,;75‘4 ....... Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms ....Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (Yo
Other — Type of Building No. of persons..seocusmo Showers () — Cafeteria ( )

Other AXIUTCS .ovocecorsens

Design Flow..... .. s gallons per person per day. Total dmly flow.. ééto ........................ gallons.

Septic Tanj —I iguid capacity/ S (22 .gallons  Length. 1%, W 1drh.-.-5: ......... Diirieter: s Depth. oo

Disposal T535%=E— No. oo Width & . Total Length 35! . Towal leaching area 2O.850. _sq. ™

Seepage Pt Nowcwcusmomiions Diameteriu e Depth below inletan.e ... .. Totzl leaching arca....cenceeee. sq. ft.

Other Distribution box () | Dosmg tank ( '

Percolation Test Results Performed by.... A -_.ﬁ / = L C— Datcﬂ ;.?fﬁ LS t’ v 95{
Test Pit No. ]é .-minutes per inch Dep1h of Test Pit....: 2 LA Depth to ground water. -.3 t:;"

Test Pit No. 2uceerreereace minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit....Z. ... Depth to ground water...Z............

Description of Soil..&0 . G/o.58.. A

o Also beclosed.. @ Tt el . . L DG, Fed T .

Agréement:

The undersigned agrees to install the aforcdescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of -‘Tf.._. 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned furiher agrees not to piace the system in
operation unLil 2 Ceruncate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

”l 7 AT ) Signed Qu I:H-:'"____-__ ..................
¥ N e m
Application Approved By 60&1/ 7 - o éZ:fu
Date
Application Disapproved for the jollowing reasons:
) % the
¥ 4 s
Perinit No "%3( Krosch) Issued é’ ./:.g..c.’ /Q"?

/‘/}” if‘; 7.——[!:;'4 }—/:L G /3,:‘/];) :

THE COMM(_)N‘NEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

OF

(ertifirate of @nmpltanm
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

by .

Installer
at s D T T o -
has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Sanizry Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No Qated e aan s

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL HOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE. Inspector







CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

.. . SECSUR S Frmurtiitog,

1 "'
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS “‘::':'\\3“ oF #4.&',‘
& 2%
BOARD OF HEALTH S %%
3 >z
) UnOFAm‘IQB“‘ §,§ ot

Aﬁhﬁmﬁnn for Disposal Works Coustruction iﬁ

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (\/3 or Repair ( ) an Indivi'&‘la.l j
System at: %y, K *

"J:,,..* “““\
“h’\"A'“Hgm““n“liz;ngf‘ff“ Lk A
—Bon.. fﬂu:;aﬂw- : T 4 1...59%...3111...133.4..,,..chﬂ%\ _____

ner Address

Installer Address
Type of Building ‘I ‘ Size Lot Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms...........ccbeeeoeereeeeemarccecee Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (W)
Other — Type of Building .ol No. of persons . Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ( )

Other ARRHSS oS g e e
Design Flow 82.5 .-gallons per person per day. Total daily flow.......00................ gallons.
Septic Tank — Liquid capacity.1S0Q gallons Length...0¥a!  Width. .S Diameter.. Depth... &/ .
Disposal e L T E— Width....30! .. Total Length...38/.... Total leaching area... 1QS0.___sq. ft.
Seepage Pit ‘NO....o. ... Diameter.......oooreeeoee... Depth below inlet...... & ... Total leaching area.............. -5q.
Other Distribution box ( ) Dosing tank ( ) : R

Percolation Test Results Performed by...... FA. _Slios DatcApﬂ‘B..ﬁgﬁ
Test Pit No. 1.....&.....minutes perinch Depth of Test Pit..... % + — Depth to ground water...s3Q"
Test Pit No. 2......ccven minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit.... T\ Depth to ground water... ...

Description of Soil....enclosed .....

Agreement : : .

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TLITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

Signed...
Date
Application Approved By
Date
Application Disapproved for the following reasons: ... oaeeeeeeaeeaceaceaenaceseaene
Date

Permit No Issued

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

by
3 Installer
EL S
has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No.... e dated..

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE. Inspector







CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

- - /4
No. “\% mﬂ?f j/ / /51”7
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH 5§
-E'wn .................. .Amhessk. 5 3f

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (\/) or Repair ( ) an Indtw&ga] By 2
System at: 0, K

%44y, ¥ t\\\‘
LQ‘} A H-gﬁ.%lﬁl Dr‘_{& m‘r A LI

Location - Address or Lot
........ n....Hecoume ... .47 _Spcuce. Hi A&Eﬁ Aty Hg.:\ %e.\
_______ Ro® DavE= Xee. . .. .. Lueele T
Installer Addrcss
Type of Building ST (| S — Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms "l ...Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder ('\/5
Other — Type of Building ..occoierieeeccneee No. of personsi.....cummman- Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ()
Other fixtures ...
Design Flow......... B2 ga.llons per person per day TotaI dally ﬂow be ......................... ga.llona
Septic Tank — Liquid capacity 1800 gallons Length....D&' Width_.SI....... Dlameter ................ Depth.... 8.
Disposal S [ R N— Width....30f . Total Length....ai_.'! ........ Total leaching area..._lﬁQ.-.-.sq. fr.
Seepage Pit No..... .. Diameter........... Depth below inlet..... & .. Total leaching area.......cccoece sq. ft.
Other Distribution box ( ) Dosing tank ( )
Percolation Test Results Performed by.... FEA_ ﬁ\io& ....... T — Date. APT]' ]j HBQ
Test Pit M6, 1. b..._minutes perinch Depth of Test Pit.. ) | . Depth to ground water.. m'
Test Pit No. 2 minutes per inch Depth of Test Pltq‘ ......... Depth to ground water.......‘[.f.........._..

Agreement :

The underbigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TLITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

S e
Date

6_/91‘3

Date

A% . Im,g‘;-m/'/{@“

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

(’Iprttftratp of (ﬂnmpltam

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

Y cenemncrsremse s e e A e R S SN S T e

Installer
| SOPPNREREHS NS — e R o e b B R N S i A o e N R A R 85
has been installed in accordance with the provisious of TITLE 5 ui' The Stdte Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No.....ococoueorr et dated...

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE 'I'HA'I' THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE Inspector

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Fodo TOwn e firthisr ... oy
Eiﬁpnaa.’b orks @onstructin %’ ﬁprnu&ﬂ Ei

Per'm1sslon is hereby granted.......J E’@Ujﬂﬁ"" ................. L B .
to Construct ( ) or ,Repair ) an Indnnldua.l Sgwage Disposal System
at No... # ............ Z‘é‘l‘ﬂéfiﬂ;‘: .....

FORM 1255 HOBBS & WARREN, INC., PUBLISHERS







AMHERST Massachusetts

AMHERST HEALTH DEPARTMENT

70 BOLTWOOD WALK

AMHERST, MA 01002-2128
Bettye Anderson Frederic, Director (413) 253-7077

June 22, 1987

Bercume Builders ik
47 Spruce Hill

_Hadley, MA 01035
Dear Mr. Bercume:

Recent observations of the location of the water supply and building
foundation on your Lot"A: - 120 High Point Drive in Amherst indicates that
their locations are not as shown on the approved plan which is part of the
Private Sewage Disposal permit issued in January of 1987.

It appears that the house location has been moved forward (towards
road) and the water supply has been moved to the North-Westerly corner of
the lot. It is also apparent that the location of the septic tank will
have to be moved and can be lTocated outside the 150' distance required from
water supply to sewage disposal system. |

Please have the revised plan prepared and submitted to the Health Dept.

for review at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours,

Charles E. Drake,
Sanitarian







AGREEMENT

AGREEMENT made this /fﬁgay of jwﬁ , 1986, by and
between RONALD R. BERCUME and IRENE BERCUME of Hadley, Hampshire
County, Méssachusetts, hereinafter sometimes referred to as BERCUME
which expression shall include where the context so permits their
heirs, executors, administrators and assigns of the one part and
RICHARD SMERNOFF and EILEEN SMERNOFF 6f Amherst, Hampshire County,
Massachusetts, hereinafter sometimes referred to as SMERNOFF which
expression where the context so permits shall include their heirs,
éxecutors, administrators and assigns of the second part and JOHN R.
STOTHOFF and MALLORIE CHERNIN of Northampton, Hampshire County,
Massachusetts hereinafter sometimes referred to as STOTHOFF/CHERNIN
which expression where the context so permits shall include theilr
heirs, executors, administrators and assigns of the third part.

WHEREAS, on or about June 4, 1986, BERCUME purchased from
SMERNOFF a parcel of land located at 120 High Point Drive, Amherst,
Hampshire County, Massachusetts shown as Parcel A on a plan of land
entitled, "Plan of Land in Amherst, Massachusetts Surveyed for
Richard LZ¢Smernoff and Eileen Smernoff dated April 2, 1986," and

rf' Bercome afleges Thad”
WHER S7qsald parcel of land was represented by SMERNOFF to be a
legal building lot, and

WHEREAS, it is impossible to construct an on-site private sewage

t disposal—system on the said parcel of land which would be 150 feet

from all of the ajoining land owner s wells and 150 feet from the
well servicing the said premises all as required by the Amherst Board

of Health, and







WHEREAS, it appears that the most expeditious way to resolve the
issue is to move the well servicing remaining land of said SMERNOFF
shown as Lot B on the hereinbefore mentioned plan, and

WHEREhs; STOTHOFF/CHERNIN has agreed to purchase said Parcel B
from SMERNOFF on or about July 15, 1986, and

. WHEREAS, the installation of the said new well will not be
completed by July 15, 1986.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of ONE ($1.00) DOLLAR each to
the other paid and in further consideration of the covenants and
agreements herein contained, the parties agree as follows:

1. That the well servicing Lot B as shown on the hereinbefore
mentioned plan shall be moved approximately 80 feet in an easterly
direction so as to place it a minimum of 150 feet from the proposed
on-site private sewage disposal system for Lot A as shown on the
hereinbefore mentioned plan and a minimum of 150 feet from all other
private sewage disposal systems.

Pa That BERCUME shall take the steps necessary to engage a well
driller to drill the new well.

3% That prior to engaging the well driller to drill the new
well, BERCUME shall present to SMERNOFF an estimate of the cost to be

incurred and shall receive from SMERNOFF consent to engage the well

driller. Bercume shall first determine from Amherst Board of Health if a
variance can be granted in order to avoid installation of well. ¢

- BERCUME shall cause the new well to be installed and
connected to the residence as shown on Lot B on the hereinbefore

mentioned plan and shall return the premises of Lot B as nearly as is

feasible to the condition they were in prior to the drilling of the
new well. In the event that the existing pump is used, BERCUME AND
SMERNOFF guarantee the operation of said pump for the period of

one jyear.
J

f %/74 A varance (s ‘[V“*\J(O’/#UJ_ 47/{(‘*\?5«1#- Ml be noll and
vo o uﬂkufwmmvug.&(fm$ﬁ%4éhwﬁw:yfgwy







D« That SMERNOFF and BERCUME shall share equally all costs
related to the installation of the new well the connection of the
said well to the dwelling house located on Lot B and the restoration
of the premises to their former condition.

6. Both BERCUME and SMERNOFF agree to pay their share of all of

the said costs and expenses within ten days of presentation of the

ipvoice. Any collection action by one against the other shall also
include costs and attorney's fees.
R BERCUME shall cause the water produced by the said new well

to be tested for potability and said well will not be connected to
the dwelling unit located on Parcel B unless and until the water is

state and
potable pursuant to/federal standards, and a copy of the water report

has been presented to STOFHOFF/CHERNIN.

8. STOTHOFF/CHERNIN agree that this work may be performed upon
Parcel B as shown on the hereinbefore mentioned plan either before
they become the owner of said parcel or after they become the owner
of said Parcel.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have set their hands and

seals the day and date first above written.

Witness:

/-T"— — ,—-—/} /M.——/
RONALD R. BERCUME

f i e
td Lot L. 75%{?2”Tﬁ/ gt
IRENE BERCUME

¢ kf[m, g&mu\n#

EILEEN SMERNOFF AW,

JL )\/;) //4//;¢

MA RIE CHERNIN
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PLAN SHOWING SEWAGE DISPOSAL-
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fok fn Bee° PROFILE OF SEPTIC SYSTEM

?DYA:TEF RHenF_mc,h A. FILIOS u.7.
47 S - : 2, 1986
pruce Hill Rd., Hacll%q\HA SCALE: ﬂ"‘\$\<:a€'\\7.c>ml!\L: 1" = 10
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DEEP SOIL LOGS ) | '7
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~PLAN  SHOWING - SEWAGE  DISPOSAL

FOR: Ron B BY: FEA. Filios w.r-
u7 Sproce Hill Rd. L4 Pelham Rd
Hadley, MA. : Armherst, MA.

AT: Lt A | SCALE" |'=Y4¢'

E L."Lfff?f MDA.NVe DATE: June 12, 1986

125.0°
Lot A

AREA=3Q 7570 sg=

Sy, 18, Tests

hmeA H2

po—

7 CESE e R |
well ’ : Ay RIR R N. a
6—I45" fo Leach bpempiionni ] S get S Malie
=t Res Ty el SR iy Pl
b 2u'% Yo' | [} 20%38 g
I | | Leach Bed =
: - MR 5
No omer we”s !l:j Areq ]I_...._._l....._ - ._lJl fi
\‘;‘ .f D‘M[‘r] Seqf“uk- 'J“ M
~ e an 4
No COnfour_S. area s flat N e /
. o
HousE
H, A | Yo'X20'
. Fl!'_r‘o,
1985
~ T&srs

Iso’

C.a

HicH POINT

\ :







- PROFILE OF SEPTIC
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l-- "FOR: Ron Bercume . -PROFILE OF SEPTIC SYSTEM  patE: June 12,1956

: BY: FREDERICK A. FILIOSo.r.
: 47 Spruce HIl R4, Hadley, HA

SCALE: WHWORIZONTAL: |'." = 10}'
SITE: Lot A, Uigh Wiert Drive, Amberoh HA, . . 3 a " , YERTIBRLE 1T = 3
E : 3 3 : £ £ 3 : : ¥ *
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AMHERST  Massachusetts

Bettye Anderson Frederic, Director

June 16, 1986

Mr. Ron Bercume
47 Spruce Hill Road
Hadley, MA 01035

Dear Mr. Bercume:

This will serve as notice that your permit for a private sewage disposal
system on Lot A, so called, located on High Point Drive in Amherst, dated
May 14, 1986, is hereby revoked.

The reason for the revocation is that the provisions contained in
Amherst Board of Health Regulations adopted on October 3, 1973,
(copy enclosed) are not met.
lateral distance between any water supply and
sal system has not been met.
dated June 12, 1986, contains information not included in the
original permit application which further violates these provisions.

required 150 ft.

private:? sewage dispo

You have a right to a hearing to
Your request must be in writing and a hearing before the Board of Health

will be required.

Very:truly yours,

ﬁ% e
Foé/ é’Director

Charles E. Drake Jr:

Sanitarian
enc.

cc: Chester Penza

Building Commissioner

AMHERST HEALTH DEPARTMENT

70 BOLTWOOD WALK
AMHERST, MA 01002-2128
(413) 253-7077

ry =7
/ j‘\ —

5%‘?1,’ 5 0,

The specific violation is that the

The revised plan

request a variance to these requirements.







AMHERST DOARD OF HEALTH

LEGAL POTICE

Irn accorlance with the provisions of Section 31 of bhapter 111
of the General Lavs, Regulation 2 of Article I and Regulation 3 of
srticle XI of the Sanitary Code of the Comaorwealth of Massachusetts and
for the proteciion of the Public Healin, the Amherst Board of Health
cdopts tne following regulation:

The installation of a private vaier supply and a private sevage
dicpesnl system on a lot containing an arza less than 38,000 sguare fezt
i~ prrhibited and in no cas? shall a private water supply and/or private
sewage disposal system be located vithir 150 feet of each otner.

Variance to this regulatim; may be granted by the Bocrd of
Health, after a hearing, during which tne applicani proves to tne Board's
saticfaction that the irstallation of thz private seucse disposcl system
will rot adversely affect surface or sub-surface public or private water
resources of

1) the lot subject to the application,
2) the adjacent lard (Whetner czveloped or rot) or

3) a defined aquifer recaarge area.

fmhzrst Beard of Health
Yarol S. wWisnieski, Chairmar
tioward reters

finx Grose

Josepn D. Huscis







CHEMY AN vwwe o oo

CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

Nog“\% ﬁﬂﬂ?—/ | U/ e / L?%]’” Fg:i!!%,, ....... .

\“‘ "H F Jf 2,
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS SN Arp e,

BOARD OF HEALTH §
Twn Am\mrsi- .................. i3,

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (\/) or Repair () an Indwl&ual euag ePosals
System at: '., , X "*"“.\\‘
. . E N Trrgy '
....Lai..A,,.H;gt.'.% int. Dxive. . ot A i
ocation ress or Lot N
......... s Coume iy 47 :Sp:uae.. \hl}\.az. N \‘\QA\%\
Ko DavET B . Rucn.le. Mo =51
Installer Address
Type of Building "I She Lk o Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms TR Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (\/5
Other — Type of Building ...ccecrncensncnnsans No. of persons........cwesssssencacses Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ( )
EIHEE BREUTER oo i ttmramm i A SRS S et sma s EET TS issmessoeiin BT s ans NIV i sesevsoans
Design Flow......... i B A gallons per person per day. Total daily Ty -] =' © gallons.
Septic Tank — Liquid capacity.18R0.gallons Lcngth k! | Width...S...... Diameter.......coeuene Depth.... 8. .....
Disposal — No. ....... PO Width....30....... Total LLngth.....Bsf.! ........ Total leaching area... 1Q80.....sq. ft.
Seepage Pit No....../4....... Diameter......cccouuucee. Depth below inlet... ... Total leaching area.................. sq. ft.
Other Distribution box ( ) Dosing tank () }
Percolation Test Results Performed by.... o A ElOS ccoeeeeeeeececeeenreeeee Date. AP"] ) ﬂ86
Test Pit No. l....... b.....minutes per inch Dopth of Test Pit.....8. ” ......... Depth to ground water... \30.
Test Pit No. 2 minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit........ / L Depth to groudd water..... 7. ...
wNefhef)
3

the provisions of TITLE 5 uf the State Sanitary Code — T
operation until a Certiticate of Compliance has been issued by

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICAT AbhL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE

&
;\ogé\go ..... Fee..... % ........

1’1'1111 [
Pcrnﬂsston is hereby granted e LU (l/b’"' i Qs

at Mool

FORM 1255 HOBBS & WARREN, INC,, PUBLISHERS
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HB | THE Prurte SCwWAGE DISPeLAC SHSTEH AND
wece €or (oT & 120 RiGHBWT DRWE | wite RE

(W] C'—C)]-'\OL\’%:UC'?., sy U "—‘fx)@,e@ L€ HEea—Tr Qm‘,—ubwrmwﬁ}

%) 1P 'THE}lS_{JCJSQ-L, LooRK S CQ,MSTFLpL?\a,«;$6J¢MH‘/ 8620 R@u@@;
HAS been " PRoPeect (SSORD ;

C} (K THe w £ Pl A o oy i CoMNSTRucT DN ’?i-@u—\e‘l“l 2¢-30
Reuviwwad SrHootd B REULD.

f?r;_t%_mt;_ MeTIFY s N ADVANCE. B¢E T R HepaNGe— DATE.

Sivcerecy,
Jetty Engf.

%ﬁwwa\







— ~
AMHERST Massachuselts

AMHERST HEALTH DEPARTMENT
{413) 253-7077

dJune 17, 1987

I received a letter addrqssed to the Board

of Health on this date.from Jeff Knopf.

dM%M







CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

), | TO— - . Fzs.. .

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS .:“ iy,
BOARD OF HEALTH 4 &

N
\)
\J
B
1)

1380

Town......or.Amherst
Apgplication for Bisposal Works Construction

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (/) or Repair ( ) an Indiv
System at:

ank Pow-\f_ Zrive. Lo*ﬁm
Xom,““ﬁwéﬁf%\gess Y47 Spruce. M (F = :mpd i _Hggl/ea/

$1
RL TP

E\

Owner Address
Instalier Address b
Type of Building 4 Size Lor..\.?.? 754_:~Sq feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms...... X oeeeeeeceececaee Expansion Attic ( ) Garbagc Grinder (fer
Other — Type of Building .o No. of persons Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ( )
Other fiXtUres . occeeeiieceecansnmemsoncnasmsamsnnranies
Design Flow......<n - ga!lons per person per da) Total dally ﬂow ....... Gl gallons
Septic Tang — IEIQUIC[ capacm”ss: ....... gallons  Length. 10%,... ! . Width..5."....... Diameter............. Depth..é.-. .........
Disposal TR&E— No. ...l ... Widthd & . Total Length. B Tewt leaching area /858 sq. fi.
Seepage Pit No...coicmcn Diameter Depth below inlet.................... Total leaching area.................. sq. ft.
Other Distribution box { ) Dosmg tank ( '
Percolation Test Results Performed by.... Fi / = Date_A e (L ? Y. ?3(
Test Pit No. 1...... é ..... minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit...X ... Depth to ground water. u.-.? °'
Test Pit No. 2.eees minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit....Z2.0......... Depth to ground water... .. .

Description of Soil... e-".!C/Caf?r‘i ..............................................
.............. Alse. roclsed.. ars.. fest. wco.sal. 2‘:-" o LI8S. FesT,

Agreement:

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to piace the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

éignf‘d
Date
Application Approved By
Date
Application Disapproved for the following reasons:
“Date

Permit No. Issued

Date

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH
.......................................... OF..

Wertificate of Olnmpltanrv

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

b

4 Installer
at oL
has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No... 1L SRS

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE Inspector.







OEEP ,SOIL LOGS

L]

OUNER F . Jleernn Smirnoff DATEQcF0ber 2] 71985
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. DEEP SOIL LOGS
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PLAN . SHOWING- SEWAGE ~ DISPOSAL
BY: FA. Filios wr

63 Pelham Rd

FOR: Ron Bercume
Ar-herst, MA.

47 Spruce Hill Rd.
_ Ho\dllper:y, MA.|
AT: Lt A SCALE" 1"=Y4o'
Hioh PoinT Drive o
Atg\l‘\Er's-h MA DATE: JUF\'_C 2, 1980 | \‘WE-,._L
| 125.0 ' s .
Lot A 7
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S w, 198, Tests
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e
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I 1
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FOR: Ron Bercume
47 Spruce Hll Rd ., Hqcu;\(‘Mk
SITE: Lot A H

" PROFILE OF

SEPTIC SYSTEM

DATE : JuNE 12,1986 .
BY: FREDERICK A. FILIOSwL.7.

SCALE: HORIZONTAL:

" = 10!
iqh it Deive., Amhersh HA, . ) g . . VERTICAL: " = 3’
3 : g C g i ; 3 g s 2 8 -
o ° o o g o o Q t ; i :
A
——-—-—-—_——_.____-_-_--Fl!/-—-
;f;' 23 e, T T = _ = |~
I'-’flr £ ll = T —
% [ II[ NESY 30’ wide x/35' long \each Bed ?.S-T- = ___l
W 02w’ pe22|| ] |' st e T T e . ) I\
I 1500 | ¢
6&' 0.9 = \
S Septi € sanp 10VS t
O Tdnk e N\ (00" Elev
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:t _‘/\‘!'\_ﬁf_‘?&p’————*-——-e—-&_’_____ __lr N‘-'-I P JO";;,GB‘:"
- WATER CROSS-SECTION AT A-A 0tso
A _ __ _Fh_ e
— 7 W= e 2fso |0 bl
/{_r - = . Flll4o o A
Ve e 32 | &' — 04— U —Da— L =0+ T+0+ 3"
/ e .
7 1558 100" Elev.
s Greu.nd \:ell.\
SPECIFICATIONS CALCULATIONS o“‘ﬁﬁ“ﬂg?t'ﬁ}m"'
ALL MATERIALS AND CoN — Y Bdm Xx 110 = 44O + 502 for GG.7 4640 ~°‘§° 're:"v.
STRUCTION WiLL BE N Perc Rate = b min finch 5 X
ACCORDANCE WITH COMM. Bottorm = '7.’ ??’/"F‘ ; £ES -F
OF MASS. D.E.Q.E. STATE Leach Bed : 30 wick x35 Ion?f E 4
s 30'x35'= 1050 SF. K §
€ NMENT CoDE $
byt 1050 S.F. x .71 gl/3.F. = THSS gallons *,
Toral o 'Pro'pqse_é %(;T i 745 .S acl“ons %""tm..nn:"““‘







AMHERST  Massachugelts

AMHERST HEALTH DEPARTMENT
(413) 252-7077

AMHERST  Massachusells

AMHERST HEALTH DEPARTMENT
(413) 252-7077

August 3, 1987

August 3, 1987

Mr, Bercume:

The Amherst Board of Health meeting has
M £ been changed to August 19th, at 7p.m,
r. Knopf: Your item will be on the agenda.

The Amherst Board of Health meeting has
been changed to August 19th, at 7p.m.
Your item will be on the agenda.

Bettye Anderson Frederic )

Bettye Anderson Frederic
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> NO‘ ' / é':)”:.) ;: "’_b"-:‘:@ |
i ' B ;,w- 4 THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
/'”f Tdown....oF. Am}lcw.;'t

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (\/) or Repair () an lndm 3
System at:

Hi‘g’...}\ FPoirit  Dwitve. : }_a:*‘ﬁ

Pon Bovciirnbs 47 Spra C—Qfﬂ_ilit \Dmsx’( P _H cabé/ e 3/

Owner Acddress
Tnstatier f\d.ﬁ:c:s m ..7‘\(4_2_:

Type of Building 4 Size Lots2. 10 T e Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms .....Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (ye ¥
Other — Type of Building weeceeeieeees No: Of PorsonSusmssssssmmss Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ( )

OEHED FERBITES. .o simisrem e S B e e S

Design Flow... - - g'ﬂ]ons per person per da) Total daily ‘io“ - S ga]}ons.

Septic Tan} —fl&:qmd mp'tcz:'/; 2 gallons Lenmh_“".@’ Widrh.. ‘;” . Diameter... Depth..é: .........

Disposal F25=8=- No. ....].... \’v’sdth.J.Q. ........ Total Length.;?.’.aS_' . Total leachmc area /050, -

Seepage Pit Noicicemiicncn. Diametcr .................... Depth below inlet...vnnnn..oe - Total leaching arca.................. sq. ft.

Other Distribution box () . Dosing tanl\ ( ) ‘

Percolation Test Results Performed by.... .F'-’: / = Y - S Datr:l4 _;?'l L1 ? :{ 95&1
Test Pit No. ].-....é_.....mmutea per inch Depdi of Test Pit....s 2 .......... D epth 10 grcmnd water. Jc;.
Test Pt Nou Zeccecansd minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit..... 2.0 ... Depth to ground WALET ... ot

Descnptmn of Soil...&n.Close. . ‘:'I- S s s s e ST

N T NP B ST = Yk S AR~ L SEE Gead=,

Nature of Repazirs or Alten ATIOHE ~— ANSWVEr WhHen ZE0PHEabIC. s i i it St e s e s e A

Agreement:

The undersigned agrees to install the aicredescribed Individual Qenage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITIZ 5 of the State Saniiary Code — The undersigned furiher agrees not 10 piace the system in
operation until a Ceruncate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

s

On ek

d 04 i A
//} gTAd ACATN i Slgnc[ \ Date
Appieation Approved By..... /ﬁl‘\f : )T 45 -
Date
Application Disapproved for the jollowing reasons: ...
. ; ‘ = =
,:S :,‘a‘ n’:‘_" S0 ) . ' / Date
Permit No ) (13 ﬂ\ Esc "‘0 Issued Q /i’d 6‘37
. . Date

fon inn €l
THE COMMC?N\NEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

T 5 P

@yrtificate of @nmp[tanw
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

by

Installer
at enaaem
has been installed in accordance witix the provisions of TITIE 5 of The State Sanitzry Code as described in the

application for Disposal Works Construction Permit Nowoooeooeeeee... SR ; | 7.« O e

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUKCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE Inspector







LE

CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLIC

1,17 Oy, i .
* ’ d £ THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF HEALTH

Tdown.....or. Ambersh
Applirating for Disposal Works Consiruction
Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (\/) or Repair () an Indivi 131"'

o High Foint  Drive. ket A R
Lecation - Address Lot Novéomes

muﬂ‘“
Pon_ Percuirmb 47 Jﬁr_.zl..c.«.?z_.Jﬁlz..-..&g_g.g(:...,......H.ghéZ_@._B/

Owner Address

Instalier Address f\ﬁj 7 K&.L

Type of Building 4 Stze Lated 6. St Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms.......T...... .....Expansion Attic () Garbage Grinder (Y
Other — Type of Building ..o No. of persons.....ccccececececeeeene. Showers () — Cafeteria ()

Other Ftbnes oo s e o s e e

Design 3 100 S S gallons per person per djay. Total daily ‘iO\\ééQ .................... gal}ons,.

Septic Tank — I iquid'c&pacit{ﬁf@?.g&llons Length. JO%3, . \Vidth...-s;f ....... Diameter......ccoceaeue Depth..é'.‘..-._..-._

Disposal F=iRE = No. oo, Widthoad &\ ... Total Length o250 ... Total leaching area BSO sq. ftr.

Seepage Pit No.cvicsmionienns Diameter................... Depth below inlet.................. - Total leaching area.................. sq. ft.

Other Distribution box () . Dosing tank () __, '

Percolation Test Results Performed b}ﬁﬁeﬁ/'&f’mu Datelq}?ﬂ{j?”cgsﬁ’
Test Pit No. 1..... é ...... minutes per inch Depth of Test ) TR A Depth to ground \\.'ater..-j'...c.j. ..............
Test Pit Mo 2ecacmviiiens: minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit.... ./ ... Depth to ground water.,,.z...........-..-..

Description of Soil.. B2 C/ore Bl i Sy S,

............ Al vochosed...@rta. dvdl. et sl b oy . 985, FetTS ...

Nature of Repairs or Alterations — Answer When appliCable ... et ce s e ece s sereeees s ne s e ecmenmmmans

Agreement :

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Saniiary Code — The undersigned furiker agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

S.igncd.--. ................................... =

Date
Application APPPOVEL By i imsnissmmemsosessstanssntorsist i msssrrsmbmnmses - L W

Date
Application Disapproved Jor THe JOHOMING TOOSOMET . ot oo s o 5 =
............... - S e

Permit No Issued
; ) ) Date

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

- @petificate of @mnpliance

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

by
| T e

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No...covieoecceienneiceccacacesnnne T

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERT:FICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT YTHE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE. _— Inspector

Installer







w8 g ’ ‘ DEEP SOIL LOGS
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; # /A0
’/ B30 Keyusen

___/THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS t,\

BOARD OF HEALTH
Town. _orF. AmbhersT _

Application for Bisposal Works Construction

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct (/) or Repair ( ) an Indw
System at:
RO__High. Feinl Drive ket AL

Lot NS -

........ 207}35" c. G‘i‘%\ddvesi_ 47 -fp-«-u ce. Hill s e.e.d H_cm‘/_.a/

Owner Address
q . NueR. De. bt huale. ... . f’u@r—@e Ut ...
) Tnstailer Address m 754
< Type of Building Size Lots24, 22 7 Sq feet
= Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms...-....lfé...._.....-........_.....,....._Expansion Attic () Crarbage Grinder (Yﬂ—}'
Eﬂ Other — Type of Building ..o No. of persons......cccccccocececeeeee. Showers () — Cafeteria ()
'i" T e T PO
@ Design Flow... -~ S gallons per person per day Tota.l dally qow 66@ - ...ga]}ons.
[ Septic TanE — Izlqmd capamtj/:s' -gallons Length.J.Q \Vidth...qs.; ......... D1amcter Depth &
E Disposal = No: cecde. V\ idth.ad &........ Total Length-..?..-_S’ .. Total leachmg a.reaJOS’o ..... sq. ft
= Seéepage Pit No... .. Diameter .................... Depth below inlet................... Total leaching area._...._____ sq. ft.
> Other Distribution box ( ) Dosmg tank ( )
: Percolation Test Results Performed by.... .Fi /i L =S oo Dateﬁff} (/! ? ! 9&’
e Test Pit No. 1......42......mmuteb per inch Depth of Test Pit............ Depth to ground water._-.-__?___c;_f ____________
= Test Bit Nk Zrperes minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit... .. ... Depth to ground TS A
s A R R T R R e e
< Description of Soﬂ-_-.g_—.ﬂ_.(:/__-m e. S
B e Alse enchsed. _are. fesh m;%lfv For. LIES. FesTZ .
Bl W.Gw - {nsraeess- fm 7. S
O Nature of Repairs or Alterations — Answer when applicable.... ..o,

Agreement :
The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to piace the system in

operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the hoard of health.

igned...... .l e Brnar. . e e i e ol 4
Date
Apphcatlon Approved 5" S C@g ......... By 7 ju,:%f’"/.'.
Date

Date

Permit No.. 9 6 -30 ()EVAS;%O Tastied :Tﬂw ozcl /(};P /

i
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH
P
 @ertifirate of (E[umnlmm
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )
D e
Installer
1 E S N S e = s
has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No..oooooee.. S 13 - c EO
THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHAI.I. NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.
L 171 g S Inspector oo eecececececeens

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

- 3}630 ;\bbuwﬂwﬁ ....... 147:240&5 3 f‘?()
Empmz% Works @onstrurtion Elﬁm'mtt

Permission is hereby granted ERA UM
to Construct (X') or Repair ( )} an Indwlrlual Sewage D1sposa.l System

2t Nowoo e - ARG oo fop Dt 5 e
J-30 fi}d:r/wwc

as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construction Perﬁ%

DATE :.!7?7‘- 24, (9587

Board of YHealth

FORM |255 HOBBS & WARREN, INC., PUBLISHERS







